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Bus N50 City Town Hall to Liverpool via Strathfield (Night 
Service)
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Direction
Town Hall, Park St, Stand G — Liverpool Station, Stand A

24 stops

Open route schedule

Town Hall, Park St, Stand G

Central Station, Railway Square, Stand M

Broadway At Buckland St

Parramatta Rd At Missenden Rd

Stanmore Station, Douglas St

Trafalgar St Opp Petersham Station

Railway Tce Opp Lewisham Station

Carlton Cres Opp Summer Hill Station

Ashfield Station, Liverpool Rd, Stand G

The Strand Opp Croydon Station

Burwood Station, Railway Pde, Stand C

Strathfield Station, Albert Rd, Stand G

Lidcombe Station, Church St, Stand B

Berala Station, Woodburn Rd

Regents Park Station, Park Rd

Carlingford St Before Helen St

Chester Hill Station, Waldron Rd

Leightonfield Station, Access Road, Christina Rd

Villawood Station, River Av

Fairfield Station, Stand A

Canley Vale Station, Railway Pde

Route schedule
Town Hall, Park St, Stand G — Liverpool Station, Stand A

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 24:04-02:04
+1

Route info

Direction: Town Hall, Park St, Stand G

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Cabramatta Station, Railway Pde, Stand E

Warwick Farm Station, Hume Hwy (Nightride)

Liverpool Station, Stand A



Direction
Liverpool Station, Stand G — Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

24 stops

Open route schedule

Liverpool Station, Stand G

Hume Hwy Opp Warwick Farm Station (Nightride)

Cabramatta Station, Railway Pde, Stand B

Railway Pde Opp Canley Vale Station

Fairfield Station, Stand A

River Av Opp Villawood Station

Christina Rd Opp Leightonfield Station

Waldron Rd Opp Chester Hill Station

Waldron Rd At Meyers Lane

Park Rd Opp Regents Park Station

Woodburn Rd Opp Berala Station

Lidcombe Station, Railway St, Stand C

Strathfield Station, Albert Rd, Stand G

Burwood Station, Railway Pde, Stand A

Croydon Station, The Strand

Ashfield Station, Liverpool Rd, Stand E

Summer Hill Station, Carlton Cres

Lewisham Station, Railway Tce

Petersham Station, Trafalgar St

Percival Rd Opp Stanmore Station

Parramatta Rd Before Lyons Rd

Broadway Shopping Centre, Broadway

Central Station, Railway Square, Stand J

Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

Route schedule
Liverpool Station, Stand G — Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

Monday 03:38-02:38
+1

Tuesday 03:38-02:38
+1

Wednesday 03:38-02:38
+1

Thursday 03:38-02:38
+1

Friday 03:38-02:38
+1

Saturday 03:38-02:38
+1

Sunday 03:38-02:38
+1

Route info

Direction: Liverpool Station, Stand G

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-N50-4145894872-1662828350


Direction
Town Hall, Park St, Stand H — Liverpool Station, Stand A

24 stops

Open route schedule

Town Hall, Park St, Stand H

Central Station, Railway Square, Stand M

Broadway At Buckland St

Parramatta Rd At Missenden Rd

Stanmore Station, Douglas St

Trafalgar St Opp Petersham Station

Railway Tce Opp Lewisham Station

Carlton Cres Opp Summer Hill Station

Ashfield Station, Liverpool Rd, Stand G

The Strand Opp Croydon Station

Burwood Station, Railway Pde, Stand C

Strathfield Station, Albert Rd, Stand G

Lidcombe Station, Church St, Stand B

Berala Station, Woodburn Rd

Regents Park Station, Park Rd

Carlingford St Before Helen St

Chester Hill Station, Waldron Rd

Leightonfield Station, Access Road, Christina Rd

Villawood Station, River Av

Fairfield Station, Stand A

Canley Vale Station, Railway Pde

Cabramatta Station, Railway Pde, Stand E

Warwick Farm Station, Hume Hwy (Nightride)

Liverpool Station, Stand A

Route schedule
Town Hall, Park St, Stand H — Liverpool Station, Stand A

Monday 03:04-02:04
+1

Tuesday 03:04-02:04
+1

Wednesday 03:04-02:04
+1

Thursday 03:04-02:34
+1

Friday 03:04-02:34
+1

Saturday 03:04-02:34
+1

Sunday 03:04-02:04
+1

Route info

Direction: Town Hall, Park St, Stand H

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-N50-4145894872-1662828350


N50 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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